LIGHT COMMERCIAL
WALL-HUNG MODULAR CONDENSING BOILERS
	 VICTRIX PRO ErP wall-hung modular condensing boiler 		  p. 116
	 Thermoregulation		  p. 117
	 Flue systems		  p. 119
	 Option kits		  p. 124
FLOOR-STANDING MODULAR CONDENSING BOILERS
	 ARES PRO floor-standing with high content of water		  p. 128

AL
6_Light commercial.indd   1266_Light commercial.indd   126 31/03/2020   19:37:4731/03/2020   19:37:47
Type Code
Condensate neutralizer kit for cascade installation
necessary to neutralize the acidity of the condensation. Inclusive of granulate 3.019464
Granulate for condensate neutralizer
extra granulate for condensation passivator kit code. 3.019464
(in case of cascade installation we suggest to buy 2 kits)
3.019865
Hydraulic separator for 100 kW installations
separator with G2 ½” threaded connectors.
Insulation as standard.
3.020839
Hydraulic separator for 200 kW installations
separator with G2 ½” threaded connectors.
Insulation as standard.
3.021377
Hydraulic separator for 400 kW installations
separator with G2 ½” threaded connectors on boiler side - DN 100 on system
side.
Insulation as standard.
3.021378
Hydraulic separator for 350 kW installations
separator with flanged connectors - DN 100.
Insulation as standard.
3.023965
Hydraulic separator for 600 kW installations
separator with flanged connectors - DN 100.
Insulation as standard.
3.023962
Anti freeze protection kit -15 °C
usable in outdoor installations for minimum temperature as low as -15 °C.
One kit for every boiler
3.024513
Option kits for VICTRIX PRO ErP
Hydraulic optional for cascade installation
VICTRIX PRO ErP in cascade installation can be matched to storage tanks for D.H.W. production.
See from pag 91.
Storage Tanks
127Catalogue 2020
LI
GH
T C
OM
M
ER
CI
AL
6_Light commercial.indd   1276_Light commercial.indd   127 31/03/2020   19:37:4931/03/2020   19:37:49
Model Dimensions (H x W x D)
mm
Empty appliance weight
kg
150 1809 x 666 x 933 407
230 1917 x 846 x 1082 479
300 1946 x 910 x 1170 549
348 2130 x 996 x 1273 716
400 2130 x 996 x 1273 716
500 2130 x 996 x 1273 716
600 2206 x 1096 x 1397 875
Model Code
N.G.
L.P.G.
Heat output
kW
Water content
litres
Modulating
heat output range
80-60 °C 50-30 °C
ARES PRO 150
3.028309
3.028309GPL 136,4 145,9 153 25-100%